B0855 - B0858
KEYLOCK SWITCH
125V 2A (250V 1A)

B0860 - B0871
KEYLOCK SWITCH
125V 4A (250V 2A)

B0880 - B0888
KEYLOCK SWITCH
125V 4A (250V 2A)

B0900 - B0903
KEYLOCK SWITCH
125V 4A (250V 2A)

B0910 - B0921
KEYLOCK SWITCH
125V 4A (250V 2A)

B0930 - B0941
KEYLOCK SWITCH
125V 4A (250V 2A)

Vo ddlile

B0950 - B0953
KEYLOCK SWITCH
125V 4A (250V 2A)

Keylock Switches
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ZINC ALLOY DIE CAST HOUSING

ITEM# TERMINALS KEY PULLS TURN

B0855
B0856
B0857
B0858

E N N V)

2
2
2
3

90°
90°
90°

Z il

Z1]
=2

OFF
ON
ON

45°-0° -90° OFF

* MANY COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE

ZNC ALLOY DIE CAST HOUSING

ITEM# TERMINALS KEY PULLS TURN

B0860
B0861
B0862

B0870
B0871

2
2
2

4
4

1
2
1

3
3

90°
90°
90°

45°0°-45°
45°-0°-90°

OFF
OFF
OFF

ON
OFF

ON

OFF

ON

ON ON

ON
ON
(ON)

OFF ON
ON ON

(): MOMENTARY. MANY COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE

ZINC ALLOY DIE CAST HOUSING
ITEM# TERMINALS KEY PULLS TURN

B0880
B0881
B0882
B0883
B0884
B0885
B0886
B0887
B0888

2

PPN

SOLDER
SCREW
SPADE
SPADE
SOLDER
SOLDER
SCREW
SPADE
SOLDER

2

2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1

(): MOMENTARY. 4 COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE
ZINC ALLOY DIE CAST HOUSING

ITEM# TERMINALS KEY PULLS TURN

B0900
B0901
B0902
B0903

4
4
4
4

1
2
1
2

90°
90°
90°
90°

* MANY COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE

ZINC ALLOY DIE CAST HOUSING

ITEM# TERMINALS KEY PULLS TURN

B0910
B0911

B0920
B0921

* 150 COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE
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2

90°
90°

90°
90°

ZINC ALLOY DIE CAST HOUSING

ITEM# TERMINALS KEY PULLS TURN

B0930
B0931

B0940
B0941

* 150 COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE
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ZINC ALLOY DIE CAST HOUSING

ITEM# TERMINALS KEY PULLS TURN

B0950
B0951
B0952
B0953

*150 COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE
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